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PLACE NAMVE

Jerry Miskal

Bill Cannon

Dor ot hy Dean
Donna Sar ky

Dawn Bittner

St ephani e Van Hor ne
Davi d Russel |
Eric Anderson
Seth Andrews
Frank Pavlinac
Carol Byrd
Goria Pena
Chris Bach

Ri ck Durkin
Jenny Carver

Ay Spi cher

Beth Liston
Kristen Laughlin
Barry Schuetz
Janes MG uder
Larry Stebbins
Bri an Babb

Kat hy Patterson
Darryl Davis

M chael Ridley
Val eri e Jacobs
Mart ha Kane
Catherine Smth
Jack Fee

Steve M| ler
Patricia Lehman
Laura Rogge
Gary Riley

Wayne Hi nanan
Lori Checkl ey

Li sa Checkl ey Needham
Chri s Hodges

Kat hy Denni son
Jenni fer Brannock
Robert Heil
Edward Mount
Lisa Mrizzi
Angel a Markari an
Mel ani e Bates
Doug Hol | and
Judy Moer nond
Mchelle Reid
Jean Sepate

Bill WIlianms
Nancy Zadek
Conni e Hol lins
Any For syt he
Roger Nunli st
Lynn Corson
Margaret Reis
Joseph Davi doski
Suzanne Davi doski
Randy Stegbauer
Karen Dill hof f

M chael Jackson
Laqui | a Hobson
Anber Kasper

Kat hy Vi ssman
Suzanne Spi ess
Bob Platt

Carri Brown
Sarah Ri chards
W liam Suyenot o

M 55- 59
M 45- 49
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 35-39
F 25-29
M 55- 59
M 55- 59
M 25- 29
M 60- 64
F 55-59
F 45-49
F 60-64
M 55- 59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 40-44
F 40-44
M 60- 64
M 65- 69
M 55- 59
M 55- 59
F 65-69
M 60- 64
M 45- 49
F 45-49
F 55-59
F 55-59
M 55- 59
M 50- 54
F 65-69
F 45-49
M 50- 54
M 80- 84
F 60-64
F 45-49
M 50- 54
F 40-44
F 45-49
M 55- 59
M 55- 59
F 35-39
F 40-44
F 60-64
M 65- 69
F 50-54
F 40-44
F 65-69
M 60- 64
F 65-69
F 60-64
F 45-49
M 55- 59
F 65-69
F 55-59
M 60- 64
F 55-59
M 55- 59
F 50-54
M 55- 59
F 55-59
F 30-34
F 60-64
F 45-49
M 55- 59
F 50-54
F 25-29
M 40- 44

85/ 146
202/ 264
39/ 80
40/ 80
182/ 256
211/ 290
107/ 146
108/ 146
239/ 265
75/ 100
53/ 80
137/ 188
14/ 33
119/ 146
57/ 80
58/ 80
192/ 227
195/ 227
79/ 100
34/ 48
121/ 146
129/ 146
4/ 15
87/ 100
254/ 264
161/ 188
62/ 80
63/ 80
134/ 146
193/ 207
6/15
170/ 188
197/ 207
1/1

26/ 33
174/ 188
199/ 207
217/ 227
175/ 188
138/ 146
139/ 146
250/ 256
220/ 227
29/33
44/ 48
106/ 112
222/ 227
9/ 15
95/ 100
12/ 15
30/ 33
183/ 188
141/ 146
13/15
77/ 80
99/ 100
78/ 80
142/ 146
110/ 112
143/ 146
79/ 80
268/ 269
31/33
188/ 188
145/ 146
111/112
290/ 290
297/ 297

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
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2:
1:
1.
2:

22:
21:
22:
22:
13:
30:
22:
05:
25:
28:
29:
31:
30:
29:
29:
28:
36:
29:
28:
28:
40:
33:
31:
26:
31:
31:
38:
24:
40:
38:
38:
34:
38:
39:
39:
59:
41:
41:
35:
42:
41:
41:
42:
49:
45:
49:
40:
40:
46:
45:
48:
54:
49:
51:
56:
56:
05:
44:
51:
10:

02:
55:
54:
02:
47:
05:
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